Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Part Number

Processor Brand

Processor Model No
Number of Cores

Number of Threads
Processor Frequency

Bus Speed

TDP

Max Memory Size

Maximum Memory Channels
Maximum Memory Bandwidth
PCI Express Revision

Cache

Dell Vostro 270S i5-3340 Processor|[FCLGA1155

Dell

Vostro

2708

SR0OYZ

Intell

i5-3340

3.10 GHz

5GT/s

7TW

32GB

25.6 GB/s

6 MB Intel Smart Cache



ECC Memory Support

Instruction Set

Graphics

Graphics base frequency
Graphics max dynamic frequency

Sockets Supported

No

64-bit

Intel HD Graphics 2500
650 MHz

1.05 GHz

FCLGA1155





