

## Dell Vostro 270S i5-3340 Processor|FCLGA1155

## Product Specification

Brand	Dell
Series	Vostro
Model	270S
Part Number	SR0YZ
Processor Brand	Intell
Processor Model No	i5-3340
Number of Cores	4
Number of Threads	4
Processor Frequency	3.10 GHz
Bus Speed	5 GT/s
TDP	77W
Max Memory Size	32 GB
Maximum Memory Channels	2
Maximum Memory Bandwidth	25.6 GB/s
PCI Express Revision	3
Cache	6 MB Intel Smart Cache

ECC Memory Support	No
Instruction Set	64-bit
Graphics	Intel HD Graphics 2500
Graphics base frequency	650 MHz
Graphics max dynamic frequency	1.05 GHz
Sockets Supported	FCLGA1155